

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
2nd or A/c Bill					
N/work- Construction of Road from					
Sahara to Sahara.					
Agency- Md. Munir					
Ref Agreement No - 112/SB/2019-2020.					
Date of Agreement - 14.02.2020.					
Date of Completion - Work in progress					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
Bench mark pillars					

1.10 km P-⑦				
C 34234.82/km				Rs. 37658=0
(2) clearing & grubbing road land.				
0.39 Hect P-⑦				
C 49496.70/Hect				Rs. 19304=0
(3) Excavation for Road way is soil				
using Manual means for cutting				
73.50 m ³ P-⑦				
C 122.15/m ³				Rs. 8978=0
(4) Condition of embankment with approved				
material deposited from Road				
way cutting				
Continuation				Rs. 65,940=0

165,940 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
44.10 m ³ P-⑧					
@ 29.52/m ³				Rs.	1302 = ∞
(5/5) Excavation for Road work in soil Hydraulic excavator.					
23.50 m ³ P-⑧					
@ 24.10/m ³				Rs.	5446 = ∞
(6/6) Construction of embankment with approved material lead from 100m					
676.88 m ³ P-⑧					
@ 184.19/m ³				Rs.	124675 = ∞
(7/8) Construction of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m.					
2707.00 m ³ P-⑧					
@ 147.35/m ³				Rs.	398928 = ∞
(8/10) Construction of regular sub-base 70-1 material.					
378.00 m ³ P-⑧					
@ 3174.06/m ³				Rs.	1197995 = ∞
				Rs.	17,96,086 = ∞

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

16

Rs. 17,76,086/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Providing, Laying & Compacting of WBM Gr-17					
253.125 m ³ P-(9)					
56.25 m ³ P-(13)					
309.375 m ³					
23889.21/m ³				Rs	1203224/-
(10/15) Providing Laying & Compacting of J.B. Gr. under C.C. Pavement.					
150.0 m ³ P-(2)					
3124.06/m ³				Rs	476109/-

(11/16) Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement M-20					
240 m ³ P-(13)					
7007.13/m ³				Rs	16,81,711/-
(12/32) Providing & Laying of M.M.B.S. Project Road, Logo, C.I. Pipe & Information Board.					
5 nos P-(13)					
9432.15/M ³				Rs	47,161/-
(13/33) E/CONC in excavation for structure.					
29.80 m ³ P-(2)					
285.13/m ³				Rs	84,981/-

Continuation

Rs. 52,12,789/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/34) Providing P.C.C. M-15 in foundation.					
4.60 m ³ P- (7)					
@ 5700.63/m ³					Rs. 26223 = ∞
(15/35) providing P.C.C. M-20 in sub-structure.					
35.616 m ³ P- (10)					
@ 6710.83/m ³					Rs. 239013 = ∞
(14/36) P.W.S./R/R/Plg R.C. N/3/1000 ϕ 11/P					
7.50 m P- (10)					
@ 3501.54/m					Rs. 26262 = ∞
(15/37) Painting on parapet wall B/ale & white.					
20.64 m ² P- (10)					
@ 95.63/m ²					Rs. 1974 = ∞
					Rs. 55,06,261 = ∞
@ Add 12% G.S.T					Rs. 6,60,751 = ∞
@ Add 1% L. cess					Rs. 55,063 = ∞
					Rs. 62,22,075 = ∞
Below 0.01%					Rs. 622 = ∞
					Rs. 62,21,453 = ∞
Less Previous Payment					Rs. 40,20,840 = ∞
Net Payable - (10)					Rs. 22,00,613 = ∞
P.W.D. 05-07-2020					5/7/20 A.E.

C & P Continuation

24.08.20
E.E